
Sr. 

No 
District  ELA Achivement %

1 Thane  67542 57130 85

2 Raigad 43754 38643 88

3 Ratnagiri 21005 17684 84

4 Nashik 77371 77569 100

5 Dhule  33604 25627 76

6 Nandurbar 34744 28758 83

7 Jalgaon 68186 63913 94

8 Ahmednagar 77315 75214 97

9 Pune 84141 69340 82

10 Solapur  61478 50995 83

11 Satara 49955 52667 105

12 Kolhapur   54408 39267 72

13 Sangli 41941 29505 70

14 Sindhudurg 10474 9890 94

15 Aurangabad 47733 30257 63

16 Jalna  38248 45063 118

17 Parbhani 35324 31799 90

18 Hingoli 21902 15817 72

19 Latur 46640 49416 106

20 Osmanabad 29797 36616 123

21 Beed 51246 49049 96

22 Nanded 54254 42739 79

23 Akola  26269 31384 119

24 Washim 21088 22742 108

25 Amarawati  36728 34959 95

26 Yavatmal  49813 43926 88

27 Buldhana 50126 50413 101

28 Nagpur 37941 30753 81

29 Wardha  20290 19523 96

30 Bhandara 20206 18368 91

31 Gondia 21017 19586 93

32 Chandrapur 34224 29821 87

33 Gadchiroli 20348 18604 91

1389113 1257037 90

2014687 1823966 91

State Family Welfare Bureau,Pune

     Districtwise Performance of  Total Deliveries  up to Month of  March  2013                                

District Total 

State Total



Sr 

No 
Corporation ELA Achivement %

1 Br.Mumbai  216239 177778 82

2 Thane   32835 17684 54

3 Bhiwandi  12555 10662 85

4 Kalyan  Dombiwali 21607 19286 89

5 Meera Bhayander 14829 10413 70

6 Navi Mumbai 20408 17111 84

7 Vasai-Virar 22808 5820 26

8 Ulhasnagar  8820 5023 57

9 Nashik   26720 23214 87

10 Malegaon   13856 11802 85

11 Dhule   6570 16596 253

12 Jalgaon  8179 14514 177

13 Ahmednagar 6161 14312 232

14 Pune  55217 50374 91

15 Pimpri Chinchwad 31730 27626 87

16 Solapur  16592 20486 123

17 Kolhapur    9611 22726 236

18 Sangli    8836 20220 229

19 Aurangabad 20981 15263 73

20 Nanded    9807 26474 270

21 Akola  7428 6297 85

22 Amarawati  11403 9731 85

23 Nagpur   42383 23517 55

625574 566929 91

2014687 1823966 91

Sr 

No 
Circle ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 482401 377234 78

2 Nashik 352707 351519 100

3 Pune 249159 218821 88

4 Kolahapur 175225 174275 99

5 Aurangabad 164187 138199 84

6 Latur 191744 204294 107

7 Akola 202855 199452 98

8 Nagpur 196409 160172 82

2014687 1823966 91

     Corporationwise Performance of  Total Deliveries  up to Month of  March   

2013                               

   Circlewise Performance of  Total Deliveries  up to Month of March  2013                          

Corporation Total 

 Figures are taken from DHIS2

State Total

State Total



1 Thane  57130 54922 96

2 Raigad 38643 35837 93

3 Ratnagiri 17684 17614 100

4 Nashik 77569 67859 87

5 Dhule 25627 21729 85

6 Nandurbar 28758 17142 60

7 Jalgaon 63913 60008 94

8 Ahmednagar 75214 73698 98

9 Pune 69340 68064 98

10 Solapur  50995 49799 98

11 Satara 52667 52478 100

12 Kolhapur  39267 39069 99

13 Sangli 29505 29450 100

14 Sindhudurg  9890 9870 100

15 Aurangabad 30257 29055 96

16 Jalna  45063 43422 96

17 Parbhani 31799 29953 94

18 Hingoli  15817 15248 96

19 Latur 49416 48922 99

20 Osmanabad 36616 36064 98

21 Beed 49049 48363 99

22 Nanded 42739 41263 97

23 Akola 31384 30663 98

24 Washim 22742 22254 98

25 Amarawati 34959 32227 92

26 Yavatmal  43926 43284 99

27 Buldhana 50413 47261 94

28 Nagpur 30753 30556 99

29 Wardha 19523 19447 100

30 Bhandara 18368 18224 99

31 Gondia 19586 19408 99

32 Chandrapur 29821 28840 97

33 Gadchiroli 18604 15395 83

1257037 1197388 95

1823966 1755980 96

Institutional 

Deliveries up to  

March 2013

 Figures are taken from DHIS2

% of Institutional 

Deliveries

State Family Welfare Bureau,Pune

   Ind.13     Districtwise Performance of  Institutional Deliveries  up to Month of  

March   2013                             

State Total

Sr. 

No 

District Total 

Total Delveries 

up to March 2013
District  



1 Br.Mumbai  177778 176376 99

2 Thane   17684 17341 98

3 Bhiwandi  10662 8840 83

4 Kalyan  Dombiwali 19286 18864 98

5 Meera Bhayander 10413 10106 97

6 Navi Mumbai 17111 16862 99

7 Vasai-Virar 5820 5723 98

8 Ulhasnagar  5023 4972 99

9 Nashik   23214 23149 100

10 Malegaon   11802 10333 88

11 Dhule   16596 15014 90

12 Jalgaon   14514 14460 100

13 Ahmednagar 14312 14296 100

14 Pune  50374 50290 100

15 Pimpri Chinchwad 27626 27538 100

16 Solapur  20486 20396 100

17 Kolhapur   22726 22682 100

18 Sangli    20220 20182 100

19 Aurangabad 15263 15214 100

20 Nanded    26474 26464 100

21 Akola  6297 6278 100

22 Amarawati  9731 9695 100

23 Nagpur   23517 23517 100

566929 558592 99

1823966 1755980 96

1 Thane 377234 367457 97

2 Nashik 351519 317688 90

3 Pune 218821 216087 99

4 Kolahapur 174275 173731 100

5 Aurangabad 138199 132892 96

6 Latur 204294 201076 98

7 Akola 199452 191662 96

8 Nagpur 160172 155387 97

1823966 1755980 96

 Figures are taken from DHIS2

Institutional 

Deliveries up to  

March 2013

% of Institutional 

Deliveries

Total Delveries 

up to March 2013

State Total

Circle

State Total

     Circlewise Performance of  Institutional Deliveries  up to Month of  March   

2013                             

Sr. 

No 

Corporation Total

     Corporationwise Performance of  Institutional Deliveries  up to Month of  

March   2013                                  

Total Delveries 

up to March 2013

Institutional 

Deliveries up to  

March 2013

% of Institutional 
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